Start date

10/25/2011
10/10/2011
10/3/2011

10/10/2011
10/25/2011
10/3/2011

10/25/2011
10/10/2011
10/4/2011

10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/3/2011

10/25/2011
10/11/2011
10/3/2011

10/10/2011
10/25/2011
10/25/2011
10/3/2011

10/25/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/31/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/25/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/3/2011

10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011

DBA

1ST JON INC

411 PLACENTIA.INFO

ACTION SERVICES

ARROWHEAD AIR CONDITIONING
BEDWETTER VENTURES

CALIFORNIA PREFERRED BUILDERS

CASTILLO'S CARWASH & DETAIL
CONTACT ELECTRIC

CORD AUTOMOTIVE INTERNATIONAL, INC

DMS CONTRACTING

DOGS ETC

ENCORE TELECOM

ENGLISH CARPENTER

EXCEL CONTAINER

HANDY MAN PLUS

HD CONCRETE WORKS
HITCH-CO INC

JESSICA ENGLISH

JOSE I. RAMIREZ

KEESPEEK, INC

LANDIS WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION
MBF ENTERPRISE

NEW HORIZON STEEL

NORTH ORANGE COUNTY POOLS
NXL ENGINEERING

ORANGE PARK POOL SUPPLY
PETTITT DESIGN

PHOTO ACTION STUDIO
PROSERV PLUMBING

REYES REF. CO.

RH CREATIVE SOLUTIONS

SK DEPENDABLE SERVICES

SOURCE REFRIGERATION & HVAC INC

TACO MARIO

THAT DJ GUY

THE VINYL FENCE CO.

VENVEST BALLARD INC

WARMING SUN MUSIC PUBLISHING
WD BOSLEY ELECTRIC

Owner Name
SCHNEIDER, KEVIN
NAVARRO, JOSE
SANTORE, JOHN
BARBANO, ROBERT
ARONSON, JEAN
SHERF, JACOB
VILLA, EDUARDO
CLARKE, ERIK
AUTOMOTIVE INT'L, CORD
STREET, DAVID
SCOTT, CINDY
SCHIEFELBEIN, DUSTIN
BOSTOCK, KEITH
ROUNDS, RICHARD
JIMENEZ, SERGIO
GARCIA, CESAR
HITCH, GARY S
ENGLISH, JESSICA
RAMIREZ, JOSE |
CHOW, JASPER
WILLIAMS, LANDIS
BOROOAH, KINGKINEE
OYERVIDES, MANUEL
HINDS, JERRY
NGHIEM, LOI
KOBETSKI, CHRISTY
PETTITT, BRIAN
DREW, JOSEPHINE
SHAW, JAY

REYES, EDWIN
LUTKE, CARRIE
KELLER, STEVEN A
HOPES, SHARON
SALGADO, MARIA S
WHEAT, JESSE
KHATCHOYAN, GARY
BALLARD, VENVEST
BOUGHTER, DOUG
BOSLEY, WENDELL

Location address

7320 PIERCE AVE

505 RAMONA ST

2221 PALO VERDE 26
550 W MESA ST

401 NEVIN LN

20335 VENTURA BLVD 422
10250 LA HACIENDA AVE APT B9
5923 PENNSWOOD
1649 MIRALOMA AVE
2125 S STAGECOACH LN
225 BAGNALL

107 PREAKNESS DR
1243 MARINA RD

210 E CROWTHER

732 STONE RIDGE DR
6416 SAPPHIRE ST
2214 MONT BLANC CIR
807 MAGNOLIA AVE
6763 LUNT ST

1243 LASTERBROOK ST
5196 MOUNTAIN VIEW
401 NEW JERSEY LN
755 E 9TH ST

1725 CAMBRIDGE AVE
519 LOYOLA DR

2740 E CHAPMAN

2406 CHIPPEWA AVE
114 E SANTAFECT
3012 ENTERPRISE
20758 CARREY RD

1716 SINCLAIR CIR
1002 APPLING AVE

800 E ORANGETHORPE
1116 N ANAHEIM

2590 N DUNBAR ST
2210 S RITCHEY ST
2712 E LA CADENA
1430 SHALANWOOD LN
5771 GRANDVIEW

City, State

WHITTIER, CA 90602
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

LONG BEACH, CA 90815
RIALTO, CA 92376
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91364
FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708
LAKEWOOD, CA 90712
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
FALLBROOK, CA 92028
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
CORONA, CA 92880
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
SANTA ANA, CA 92704
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91701
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1822
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
CHINO, CA 91710
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92310
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
ORANGE, CA 92869
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
COSTA MESA, CA 92626
WALNUT, CA 91789
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
ANAHEIM, CA 92801
ANAHEIM, CA 92801
ORANGE, CA 92865

SANTA ANA, CA 92705
RIVERSIDE, CA 92507
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3632
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886

License description

PORTABLE RESTROOMS
ONLINE BUSINESS DIRECTORY
CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR

INTERNET WEBSITE
CONTRACTOR

MOBILE CARWASH & DETAIL
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

MANUFACTURING AUTOMOTIVE ACCESORIES

CONTRACTOR

DOG TRAINING SVCS
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
CONTRACTOR

CORRUGATED SHEET MANUFACTURING

HADYMAN SERVICES
CONCRETE CONTRACTOR
EQUIPMENT RENTAL
MOBILE NOTARY PUBLIC
CONTRACTOR

WEB DESIGN
CONTRACTOR

FLORAL DESIGN

STRUCTURAL STEEL CONTRACTOR

POOL MAINTENANCE SERVICE
ENGINEERING & PRINTING SVCS
CONTRACTOR

GRAPHIC & WEB DESIGN
PHOTOGRAPH STUDIO
PLUMBING CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR

GRAPHIC DESIGN & PRINT
FLEET CONSULTATION
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
MOBILE FOOD TRUCK

DJ SERVICE

CONTRACTOR

HVAC CONTRACTOR

MUSIC PUBLISHING
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

Phone number
(714) 529-8646
(714) 595-6213
(562) 430-2800
(714) 357-9049
(714) 746-0450
(800) 418-7055
(714) 348-3348
(562) 650-3450
(714) 695-9868
(714) 401-7464
(714) 393-0432
(714) 356-3878
(951) 870-0825
(714) 528-2173
(714) 713-2822
(909) 957-5441
(714) 528-5143
(714) 305-3238
(909) 239-6535
(714) 273-8196
(714) 337-5386
(714) 686-7459
(951) 203-6546
(714) 390-4876
(714) 223-1875
(714) 997-7374
(714) 803-0763
(562) 533-3906
(714) 540-8400
(909) 468-5803
(714) 496-1458
(714) 524-7992
(714) 578-2300
(714) 538-8444
(714) 300-9181
(714) 210-8888
(310) 838-6666
(714) 390-8010
(714) 779-2449



