

Start date	DBA	Owner Name	Location address	City, State	License description	Phone number
10/25/2011	1ST JON INC	SCHNEIDER, KEVIN	7320 PIERCE AVE	WHITTIER, CA 90602	PORTABLE RESTROOMS	(714) 529-8646
10/10/2011	411 PLACENTIA.INFO	NAVARRO, JOSE	505 RAMONA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	ONLINE BUSINESS DIRECTORY	(714) 595-6213
10/3/2011	ACTION SERVICES	SANTORE, JOHN	2221 PALO VERDE 26	LONG BEACH, CA 90815	CONTRACTOR	(562) 430-2800
10/10/2011	ARROWHEAD AIR CONDITIONING	BARBANO, ROBERT	550 W MESA ST	RIALTO, CA 92376	CONTRACTOR	(714) 357-9049
10/25/2011	BEDWETTER VENTURES	ARONSON, JEAN	401 NEVIN LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	INTERNET WEBSITE	(714) 746-0450
10/3/2011	CALIFORNIA PREFERRED BUILDERS	SHERF, JACOB	20335 VENTURA BLVD 422	WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91364	CONTRACTOR	(800) 418-7055
10/25/2011	CASTILLO'S CARWASH & DETAIL	VILLA, EDUARDO	10250 LA HACIENDA AVE APT B9	FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708	MOBILE CARWASH & DETAIL	(714) 348-3348
10/10/2011	CONTACT ELECTRIC	CLARKE, ERIK	5923 PENNSWOOD	LAKEWOOD, CA 90712	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	(562) 650-3450
10/4/2011	CORD AUTOMOTIVE INTERNATIONAL, INC	AUTOMOTIVE INT'L, CORD	1649 MIRALOMA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	MANUFACTURING AUTOMOTIVE ACCESORIES	(714) 695-9868
10/10/2011	DMS CONTRACTING	STREET, DAVID	2125 S STAGECOACH LN	FALLBROOK, CA 92028	CONTRACTOR	(714) 401-7464
10/10/2011	DOGS ETC	SCOTT, CINDY	225 BAGNALL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	DOG TRAINING SVCS	(714) 393-0432
10/3/2011	ENCORE TELECOM	SCHIEFELBEIN, DUSTIN	107 PREAKNESS DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	TELECOMMUNICATIONS	(714) 356-3878
10/25/2011	ENGLISH CARPENTER	BOSTOCK, KEITH	1243 MARINA RD	CORONA, CA 92880	CONTRACTOR	(951) 870-0825
10/11/2011	EXCEL CONTAINER	ROUNDS, RICHARD	210 E CROWTHER	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	CORRUGATED SHEET MANUFACTURING	(714) 528-2173
10/3/2011	HANDY MAN PLUS	JIMENEZ, SERGIO	732 STONE RIDGE DR	SANTA ANA, CA 92704	HADYMAN SERVICES	(714) 713-2822
10/10/2011	HD CONCRETE WORKS	GARCIA, CESAR	6416 SAPPHIRE ST	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91701	CONCRETE CONTRACTOR	(909) 957-5441
10/25/2011	HITCH-CO INC	HITCH, GARY S	2214 MONT BLANC CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1822	EQUIPMENT RENTAL	(714) 528-5143
10/25/2011	JESSICA ENGLISH	ENGLISH, JESSICA	807 MAGNOLIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	MOBILE NOTARY PUBLIC	(714) 305-3238
10/3/2011	JOSE I. RAMIREZ	RAMIREZ, JOSE I	6763 LUNT ST	CHINO, CA 91710	CONTRACTOR	(909) 239-6535
10/25/2011	KEESPEEK, INC	CHOW, JASPER	1243 LASTERBROOK ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	WEB DESIGN	(714) 273-8196
10/10/2011	LANDIS WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION	WILLIAMS, LANDIS	5196 MOUNTAIN VIEW	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886	CONTRACTOR	(714) 337-5386
10/10/2011	MBF ENTERPRISE	BOROOAH, KINGKINEE	401 NEW JERSEY LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	FLORAL DESIGN	(714) 686-7459
10/10/2011	NEW HORIZON STEEL	OYERVIDES, MANUEL	755 E 9TH ST	SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92310	STRUCTURAL STEEL CONTRACTOR	(951) 203-6546
10/10/2011	NORTH ORANGE COUNTY POOLS	HINDS, JERRY	1725 CAMBRIDGE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	POOL MAINTENANCE SERVICE	(714) 390-4876
10/10/2011	NXL ENGINEERING	NGHIEM, LOI	519 LOYOLA DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	ENGINEERING & PRINTING SVCS	(714) 223-1875
10/10/2011	ORANGE PARK POOL SUPPLY	KOBETSKI, CHRISTY	2740 E CHAPMAN	ORANGE, CA 92869	CONTRACTOR	(714) 997-7374
10/10/2011	PETTITT DESIGN	PETTITT, BRIAN	2406 CHIPPEWA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	GRAPHIC & WEB DESIGN	(714) 803-0763
10/31/2011	PHOTO ACTION STUDIO	DREW, JOSEPHINE	114 E SANTA FE CT	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	PHOTOGRAPH STUDIO	(562) 533-3906
10/10/2011	PROSERV PLUMBING	SHAW, JAY	3012 ENTERPRISE	COSTA MESA, CA 92626	PLUMBING CONTRACTOR	(714) 540-8400
10/10/2011	REYES REF. CO.	REYES, EDWIN	20758 CARREY RD	WALNUT, CA 91789	CONTRACTOR	(909) 468-5803
10/10/2011	RH CREATIVE SOLUTIONS	LUTKE, CARRIE	1716 SINCLAIR CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	GRAPHIC DESIGN & PRINT	(714) 496-1458
10/25/2011	SK DEPENDABLE SERVICES	KELLER, STEVEN A	1002 APPLING AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	FLEET CONSULTATION	(714) 524-7992
10/10/2011	SOURCE REFRIGERATION & HVAC INC	HOPES, SHARON	800 E ORANGETHORPE	ANAHEIM, CA 92801	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	(714) 578-2300
10/10/2011	TACO MARIO	SALGADO, MARIA S	1116 N ANAHEIM	ANAHEIM, CA 92801	MOBILE FOOD TRUCK	(714) 538-8444
10/10/2011	THAT DJ GUY	WHEAT, JESSE	2590 N DUNBAR ST	ORANGE, CA 92865	DJ SERVICE	(714) 300-9181
10/3/2011	THE VINYL FENCE CO.	KHATCHOYAN, GARY	2210 S RITCHEY ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92705	CONTRACTOR	(714) 210-8888
10/10/2011	VENVEST BALLARD INC	BALLARD, VENVEST	2712 E LA CADENA	RIVERSIDE, CA 92507	HVAC CONTRACTOR	(310) 838-6666
10/10/2011	WARMING SUN MUSIC PUBLISHING	BOUGHTER, DOUG	1430 SHALANWOOD LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3632	MUSIC PUBLISHING	(714) 390-8010
10/10/2011	WD BOSLEY ELECTRIC	BOSLEY, WENDELL	5771 GRANDVIEW	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	(714) 779-2449